Gortina Machines QOutils

3638
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Marque :

Type :
Capacité :

Capacité de coupe 90° :
Capacité de coupe 45° :

Puissance moteur :

Poids :
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Scie a Ruban MISSLER

MISSLER

DEB 410ce
410 x 410 mm
410mm
410mm

8,5 Kw

4T







